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FABRICATED PARTS MANUAL

AVAILABLE COLORS

FT1121
FASCIA TERMINATION TRIM (10" GIRTS)

10.14.22 (2019-052)
SLF

FASCIA

FT1121 A 24 OR 26 GA 33 KSI 121.00 16.00 10.70

MIN. WIDTH
BLANKYIELDAVAILABLE

THICKNESS
VIN

PART MARK
MASTER WEIGHT

LENGTH
BLANK

(LBS)

ALL STANDARD SMP
& PVDF COLORS

COLOR

2.
94

2.
94

5.06 5.06

95
°

170°

95°


